	District
	Delegate for 2026

	Email
	Female

	1
	Patrick Hope
	patrick.hope@verizon.net
	

	2
	Adele McClure
	info@adeleforva.com
	**

	3
	Alfonso Lopez
	alfonso@alfonsolopez.org
	

	4
	Charniele Herring
	info@charnieleherring.com
	**

	5
	Elizabeth Bennett-Parker
	elizabethforalx@gmail.com
	**

	6
	Rip Sullivan
	ripsulllivan@gmail.com
	

	7
	Karen Keys Gamarra
	Karen@karenkeysgamarra.com
	**

	8
	Irene Shin
	hello@ireneforva.com
	**

	9
	Karrie Delaney
	delaneyfordelegate@gmail.com
	**

	10
	Dan Helmer
	info@danhelmer.com
	

	11
	David Bulova
	DelDBulova@house.virginia.gov
	

	12
	Holly Seibold
	holly@hollyseibold.com
	**

	13
	Marcus Simon
	info@marcussimon.com
	

	14
	Vivian Watts
	vwatts@erols.com
	**

	15
	Laura Jane Cohen
	info@laurajanecohen.com
	**

	16
	Paul Krizek
	paul@paukrizek.com
	

	17
	Mark Sickles
	info@marksickles.com
	

	18
	Kathy Tran
	connect@kathyfordelegate.com
	**

	19
	Rozia Henson
	DelRHenson@house.virginia.gov
	

	20
	Michelle Maldonado
	info@michelle4va.com
	**

	21
	Joshua Thomas
	info@jetforva.com
	

	22   *
	Elizabeth Guzman
	info@guzmanforvirginia.com
	**

	23
	Candi King
	info@candimundonking.com
	**

	24
	Luke Torian
	info@delegatetorian.com
	

	25
	Briana Sewell
	delbsewell@house.virginia.gov
	**

	26
	JJ Singh
	info@jjsingh.com
	

	27
	Atoosa Reaser
	team@atoosareaser.com
	**

	28
	David Reid
	reidfordelegate@gmail.com
	

	29
	Marty Martinez
	info@martyfordelegate.com
	

	30   *
	John Chilton McAuliff
	john@john4va.com
	

	31
	Delores Oates
	info@deloresfordelegate.com
	**

	32
	Bill Wiley
	bill@electbillwiley.com
	

	33   *
	Justin Pence
	info@pencefordelegate.com
	

	34
	Tony Wilt
	tony@tonywilt.com
	

	35
	Chris Runion
	chris@chrisrunion.com
	

	36
	Ellen Campbell
	campaign@campbellfordelegate.com
	**

	37
	Terry Austin
	aus4del@aol.com  
	

	38
	Sam Rasoul
	info@sam4va.com
	

	39
	Will Davis
	info@davisfordelegate.com
	

	40
	Joe McNamara
	joeforva.com
	

	41   *
	Lily Franklin
	info@lilyfordelegate.com
	**

	42
	Jason Ballard
	jason@ballardfordelegate.com
	

	43
	Will Morefield
	delegatemorefield@gmail.com
	

	44
	Israel O’Quinn
	israel@oquinnfordelegate.com
	

	45
	Terry Kilgore
	terry.kilgore@mitchellkilgore.com
	

	46    *
	Mitchell D Cornett
	campaign@cornettfordelegate.com
	

	47
	Wren Williams
	info@wrenwilliams.com
	

	48
	Eric Phillips
	denise@ericphillipsforva.com
	

	49    *
	Madison John Redd Whittle
	info@whittlefordelegate.com
	

	50
	Tommy Wright
	wrightfordelegate@gmail.com
	

	51
	Eric Zehr
	campaign@zehrfordelegate.com
	

	52
	Wendell Walker
	wendell@wendellwalker.org
	

	53
	Tim Griffin
	Tim@GriffinforVirginia.com
	

	54
	Katrina Callsen
	katrina@katrinacallsen.com
	**

	55
	Amy Laufer
	amy@amylaufer.com
	**

	56
	Tom Garrett
	info@tomfordelegate.com
	

	57    *
	May Nivar
	info@maynivar.com
	**

	58
	Rodney Willett
	rod@rodwillett.com
	

	59
	Buddy Fowler
	buddyfowlerfordelegate@gmail.com
	

	60
	Scott Wyatt
	scott@votescottwyatt.com
	

	61
	Michael Webert
	teamwebert@michael-webert.com
	

	62   *
	Karen Hamilton
	info@hamiltonforvirginia.com
	**

	63
	Phillip Scott
	info@philscottva.com
	

	64   *
	Stacey Annie Carroll
	friendsofstaceycarroll@gmail.com
	**

	65
	Joshua Cole
	info@jgcole.com
	

	66   *
	Nicole Cole
	Nicolecole.hd66@gmail.com
	**

	67
	Hillary Pugh Kent
	campaign@hillarypughkentva.com
	**

	68
	Keith Hodges
	KeithHodges98@gmail.com     
	

	69   *
	Mark Downey
	Caleb@DowneyForVA.com
	

	70
	Shelly Simonds
	contact@simondsfordelegate.com
	**

	71   *
	Jessica Anderson
	campaign@Jesse4VA.com
	**

	72
	Lee Ware
	Leeware2011@hotmail.com
	

	73   *
	Leslie Mehta
	leslie@lesliemehta.com
	**

	74
	Mike Cherry
	mike@mikecherryforva.com
	

	75   *
	Lindsey Dougherty
	lindsey@doughertyfordelegate.com
	**

	76
	Debra Gardner
	debra.d.gardner@gmail.com
	**

	77
	Michael Jones
	drjrva9th@gmail.com
	

	78
	Betsy Carr
	info@betsycarr.org
	**

	79
	Rae Cousins
	info@raecousins.com
	**

	80
	Destiny LeVere Bolling
	destinyforva@gmail.com
	**

	81
	Delores McQuinn
	deloresmcquinn23@gmail.com
	**

	82   *
	Kimberly Pope Adams
	info@kimberlypopeadams.com
	**

	83
	Otto Wachsmann
	info@ottowachsmann.com
	

	84
	Nadarius Cark
	info@clarkfordelegate.com
	

	85
	Cia Price
	FriendsofMarciaPrice@gmail.com
	**

	86   *
	Virgil Gene Thornton, Sr
	info@friendsofvirgilthorntonsr.com
	

	87
	Jeion Ward
	info@jeionward.com
	

	88
	Don Scott
	info@speakerdonscott.com
	

	89   *
	Karen Robins Carnegie
	info@carnegiefordelegate.com
	**

	90
	Jay Leftwich
	deljleftwich@house.va.gov
	

	91
	Cliff Hayes
	Vote@CliffHayes.com
	

	92
	Bonita Anthony
	info@bonitaforva.com
	**

	93
	Jackie Glass
	jackie@jackie4norfolk.com
	**

	94
	Phil Hernandez
	info@philforvirginia.com
	

	95
	Alex Askew
	alex@alexaskew.com
	

	96
	Kelly Fowler
	rennie@delegatefowler.com
	**

	97
	Michael Feggans
	info@michaelfeggans.com
	

	98
	Barry Knight
	info@barrydknight.com
	

	99
	Anne Ferrell Tata
	info@teamtata.org
	**

	100
	Rob Bloxom, Jr.
	BLOXOMAUTO@verizon.net
	




·   *   New Delegate
·  **  Female Delegate
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30     *  John Chilton McAuliff  john@john4va.com   
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32  Bill Wiley  bill@electbillwiley.com   

33     *  Justin Pence  info@pencefordelegate.com   

34  Tony Wilt  tony@tonywilt.com   

35  Chris Runion  chris@chrisrunion.com   

36  Ellen Campbel l  campaign@campbellfordelegate.com  **  

37  Terry Austin  aus4del@aol.com      
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39  Will Davis  info@davisfordelegate.com   
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